

Name of Work-
 Situation of Work-
 Agency by which work is executed-
 Date of Measurement-
 No. and date of agreement
 (These four lines should be repeated at the commencement
 of the measurement relating to each work)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of Work - maintenance					
of Road from Grajhand					
Road to Samda via					
majhauri under Group					
No. MR - N/19-20 Gaya/					
10, Head - 3054 M/R					
Name of Agency - M/S Kalyani					
Construction, At New					
area, Bishar Park,					
Distt - Gaya.					
Agreement No. - 69/ MR/ SBS/A-20					
Date of commencement - 22.11.19					
Date of Completion - 21.08.20					
Date of measurement - 29.09.20					
(f) clearing & Grubbing					
road land - - etc					
11 x 30.00m	2 x	2.00m			1320.00m ²
11 x 30.00m	2 x	2.00m			1320.00m ²
5 x 30.00m	2 x	2.00m			600.00m ²
13 x 30.00m	2 x	2.00m			1560.00m ²
13 x 30.00m	2 x	2.00m			1560.00m ²
2 x 30.00m	2 x	2.00m			240.00m ²
					6600.00m ²
					= 0.66 Hect

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of Work - Maintenance of Road from Garphauli Road to Samada via Manghauri Under-Group					
No. MR - N/19-20 Gaya/10, Head - 3054 MR					
Name of Agency - M/S Kalyani Construction, Ahimsa Area, Gaya.					
Agreement No. - 69/ MR/CD/19-20					
Date of Commencement - 22.11.19					
Date of Completion - 21.08.20					
Date of actual work - 2.2.20					
① Planting of trees by the road sides - - - - -					
104 NT					
Blank					
14.874					
9.6					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Abstract of cost					
(1/50) Clearing & Grubbing road land -- etc					
Qty vide TMB					
Page No (8) - 0.66 Hect					
@ ₹ 49496.70/Hect —					₹ 32648.12
(2/53) Plv, Layie & rolling of WBM Gr — etc					
Qty vide TMB					
Page No (8) - 91.02 m ³					
@ ₹ 2193.66/m ³ —					₹ 199667.00
(3/54) Plv, Layie WBM Gr					
Qty vide TMB					
Page No. (9) - 114.76 m ³					
@ ₹ 2079.65/m ³ —					₹ 238661.00
(4/55) Plv & apply primer Coat — etc					
Qty vide TMB					
Page No. (9) - 1530.13 m ²					
@ ₹ 40.91/m ² —					₹ 62598.10
(5/56) Plv & apply tack Coat — etc					
Qty vide TMB					
Page No. (9) - 9105.13 m ²					
@ ₹ 13.88/m ² —					₹ 126379.10
(6/57) Plv, Layie M.S.S. type					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
None - - - etc					
8th side TMB					
Page No. (11) - 26.63 m					
@ ₹ 6323.99/m					₹ 168408.4
(15/2) Plastering with C.M.					
(1:4) on B.W. - - - etc					
8th side TMB					
Page No. (12) - 188.08 m ²					
@ ₹ 144.48/m ²					₹ 27174.00
(16/12) Painting two					
coats on new surface					
Page No. (12) - 188.08 m ²					
@ ₹ 95.63/m ²					₹ 17986.4
(17) Planting of trees					
by the road sides					
- - - etc					
8th side TMB					
Page No. (15) - 104 Nos					
@ ₹ 800.30/No.					₹ 83231.00
					₹ 3329172.00
Add 12 1/2% G.S.T. (+) ₹					379501.00
Add 1% L.C.M (+) ₹					33292.00
					₹ 3761965.00
Less 0.11% below (+) ₹					4138.00
					₹ 3757827.00

Continuation

[illegible]

Scanned with CamScanner